 1
Giga Ethernet Fiber Optic Media Converter
Model: DYS2000
Overview:
DYS2000 Series Fiber Media Converters can convert Optical-Electric Ethernet signals between 10/100/1000M   UTP
interface (TX) and 1000M optical fiber interface (FX). It can extend traditional 10/100/1000M fast Ethernet to the
distance of 120km through optical fiber link. It possesses stable performance and good quality by adopting latest  IC
packages from USA and Taiwan. 6 Group LED indicated lights could fully monitor the working conditions of

 LED: Power, FX SD, FX Link/Act, TX 1000, TX FDX, TX Link/Act.
 Power Requirement: AC 170 ~ 240V, DC 5V.
 Ambient Temperature: 0 ~60°C
 Humidity: 5 ~ 90%
 Dimensions:  - Internal power: 30×110×140mm ( 48VDC or 110~220VAC )
 External power: 26×70×93mm ( 5VDC )
Fiber Optic Information
Type Connector Fiber type Wavelength
(Nm)
Max.
Distance
TX power
(dBm)
Sensitivity Link
Budget
DYS2000S-SC-550 SC Duplex Multimode 850 550m -8~+2 -30dBm 17dBm
DYS2000S-SC-1 SC Duplex Multimode 1310 1km -9~+3 -9~+3 18dBm
DYS2000S-SC-10 SC Duplex Singlemode 1310 10km -8~+2 -32dBm 26dBm
DYS2000S-SC-20 SC Duplex Singlemode 1310 20km -9~+3 -32dBm 27dBm
DYS2000S-SC-40 SC Duplex Singlemode 1310 40km -5~0 -33dBm 24dBm
DYS2000S-SC-60 SC Duplex Singlemode 1550 60km -2~+3 -36dBm 24dBm
DYS2000S-SC-80 SC Duplex Singlemode 1550 80km 0~+5 -35dBm 25dBm
DYS2000S-SC-100 SC Duplex Singlemode 1550 100km -5~0 -36dBm 31dBm
DYS2000S-SC-120 SC Duplex Singlemode 1550 120km -5~0 -36dBm 36dBm
DYS2000S-SC-10 SC Simplex Singlemode 1310/1550 10km -8~+2 -32dBm 25dBm
DYS2000S-SC-20 SC Simplex Singlemode 1310/1550 20km -9~+3 -32dBm 26dBm
DYS2000S-SC-40 SC Simplex Singlemode 1310/1550 40km -5~0 -33dBm 23dBm
DYS2000S-SC-60 SC Simplex Singlemode 1490/1550 60km -2~+3 -36dBm 23dBm